PT - Completion Report - CR

oo Well Name: HORSETAIL 07-0611H
APl Number WPC ID Well Permit Number Field Name County State N/S Dist (ft) |N/S Ref E/W Dist (ft) |E/W Ref
051233664700 1C0076881 DJ Horizontal Niobrara Weld CO 2,450.0|FNL 660.0| FWL
Well Configuration Type Orig KB Elv (ft) Gr Elev (ft) Total Depth (ftKB) |Original Spud Date Completion Date First Production Date
Lateral/Horizontal 4,943.00 4,925.70 12,740.0 5/20/2013 10/6/2013 10/10/2013
Asset Group Responsible Engineer Responsible Foreman Responsible Drilling Responsible Geology Responsible Land
Redtail Asset Group Gary Nordlander Mike Staab Ben Betts Mark Odegard |Scott McDaniel
Lot Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4 Section Township Township N/S Dir Range Range E/W Dir Meridian
2 7 10(N 57|W 6TH
Lateral/Horizontal - Original Hole, 1/9/2014 11:42:35 AM Rigs
TV |n Contractor Rig # Rig Type Rig Start Date |RR Date TD (ft) TD Date
D |cl Cade Dirilling 21 Drilling 5/19/2013 | 5/30/2013 | 12,740.00
MD | (ftK| (° ) ) Wellbore Sections
(fkB) 18) |) erticalsehematolEGiial) Logs Section Des Wellbore Name Size (in) Act Top (ftkKB) | Act Btm (ftKB) Start Date End Date
s Conductor Original Hole 24 17.3 80.015/19/2013 5/19/2013
Surface Original Hole 13 1/2 80.0 1,935.05/20/2013 5/21/2013
s _ Intermediate Original Hole 8 3/4 1,935.0 6,170.0|5/22/2013  |5/23/2013
19157 | s | e Lateral Original Hole 6 6,170.0| 12,740.0(5/24/2013 5/28/2013
51841 | swr | e i Casing
i Conductor Pipe, 80.0ftKB
52799 | saws f Comment Run Date Pull Date
- 5/19/2013
6,169.9 sens | w1 =
:H: '@-— OD (in) Wt (Ib/ft) Grade Top (ftKB) | Btm (ftkB) Len (ft) Item Des
63192 | seno | o ! 16| 65.00|H-40 17.3 80.0 62.70 | Casing Joints
oaor | o [ I —— Surface Csg, 1,915.7ftkB
P Comment Run Date Pull Date
65609 | cous | H = 1 basket 5/21/2013
it OD (in) Wt (Ib/ft) Grade Top (ftKB) | Btm (ftkB) Len (ft) Item Des
67130 f s f e H = 95/8| 36.00|J-55 17.3 17.3 0.00 | Landing Joint
68862 JJ  I— 95/8| 36.00(J-55 17.3 19.3 2.00 (Wellhead
H f— .
0080 | srs | e == . 95/8| 36.00(J-55 19.3 25.3 6.00 | Pup Joint
T He g 95/8| 36.00(J-55 25.3| 1,868.7 1,843.45 | Casing Joints
e i — 95/8| 36.00|J-55 1,868.7| 1,870.2 1.50 | Float Collar
72040 | sesr | o [T~ i 95/8| 36.00(J-55 1,870.2| 1,914.2 43.98 | Casing Joints
Tazon | s | o I —— 95/8| 36.00(J-55 1,914.2( 1,915.7 1.50 |Float Shoe
6090 . ) Frac String, 5,197.0ftKB
—_— Comment Run Date Pull Date
77900 | s | o . i 6/17/2013 10/29/2013
:H' [Fr——- OD (in) Wt (Ib/ft) Grade Top (ftKB) | Btm (ftkB) Len (ft) Item Des
(e B ]J r— -7.8 7.2 0.60 [ Casing Hanger
80725 | s | o L IF ; 41/2| 11.60|P-110 -7.2 37.2 44.49 | Casing Joints
N . H H=— 41/2| 11.60(P-110 37.2 412 4.00| Casing PUP Joint
]J- o } 41/2| 11.60(P-110 41.2 47.2 6.00 [ Casing PUP Joint
oo 1 — 41/2| 11.60|P-110 472 55.2 8.00 | Casing PUP Joint
85098 [ ses | =0 1 H— 41/2| 11.60(P-110 55.2 63.2 8.00 | Casing PUP Joint
86000 | sono | me vyt i 41/2| 11.60(P-110 63.2] 5,179.9 5,116.70 [ Casing Joints
oen | ) JJ — 41/2| 11.60(|P-110 5,179.9| 5,187.3 7.38 | Casing PUP Joint
' Il = 53/4 5,187.3| 5,197.0 9.68 | Baker Seal Assembly
el B == : Intermediate Csg, 6,160.5ftKB
91201 e . :L[ [ — Comment Run Date Pull Date
1 i 5/24/2013
9.310.0 | owes | = :H T OD (in) Wt (Ib/ft) Grade Top (ftkB) | Btm (ftKB) Len (ft) Item Des
oasan :L[ " i 7| 29.00|HCL-80 17.3 17.3 0.00 | Landing Joint
i _[y— 7| 29.00|HCL-80 17.3 19.3 2.00 | Casing Hanger
e I == 7| 29.00|HCL-80 193] 233 4.00 |PUP
97546 | swes | e =T - 7| 29.00|HCL-80 23.3| 6,119.5 6,096.18 [ Casing Joints
00216 H = 7| 29.00|HCP-110 6,119.5| 6,121.0 1.50 | Float Collar
oare ==t 7| 29.00|HCL-80 6,121.0| 6,158.5 37.50 | Casing Joints
1171 seaso | o5 Ly
I 7| 29.00|HCP-110 6,158.5| 6,160.5 2.00 | Float Shoe
10803 I = Liner, 12,730.0ftKB
104711 | s | o Comment Run Date Pull Date
1]: :K'—: 5/30/2013
10,6329 | sema | we . OD (in) Wt (Ib/ft) Grade Top (ftKB) | Btm (ftKB) Len (ft) Item Des
N I = 41/2| 11.60(L-80 5,184.0( 5,184.0 0.00 | Casing Joints
5 H i 41/2| 11.60|P-110 5,184.0| 5,195.5 11.56 | TIEBACK EXTENSION
1oses b = 41/2| 11.60|P-110 5,195.5| 5,204.8 9.32|ZXP LINER TOP PACKER
109820 | seas | = ]J: [—— 41/2| 11.60(|P-110 5,204.8| 5,211.6 6.79 |HMC LINER HANGER
ites == : 41/2 11.60|L-80 5,211.6| 6,319.1 1,107.48 | Casing Joints
I — 41/2| 11.60|P-110 6,319.1| 6,331.2 12.10 | Swell Packer
11,2231
1]: r— 41/2| 11.60(L-80 6,331.2| 6,452.2 120.98 | Casing Joints
11,3401 s - 41/2| 11.60|P-110 6,452.2| 6,464.3 12.09 | Swell Packer
114281 | seas | we i 41/2 11.60|L-80 6,464.3| 6,633.4 169.08 | Casing Joints
15620 | wsen | o 1]: — 41/2| 11.60|P-110 6,633.4| 6,645.5 12.09 [ Swell Packer
s 41/2 11.60|L-80 6,645.5| 6,814.0 168.52 | Casing Joints
S e B —= 41/2| 11.60|P-110 6,814.0| 6,826.1 12.08 | Swell Packer
11,7959 | seos | =2 JJ H——— 41/2 11.60|L-80 6,826.1| 6,991.0 164.95 | Casing Joints
119009 : 41/2| 11.60|P-110 6,991.0| 7,003.1 12.08 | Swell Packer
voan | o | J& — 41/2 11.60|L-80 7,003.1| 7,1745 171.38 | Casing Joints
' :L[ 'rr-—f 41/2| 11.60|P-110 7,1745| 7,186.6 12.09 [ Swell Packer
121181 i 41/2 11.60|L-80 7,186.6| 7,356.6 170.03 | Casing Joints
122508 ]J [ " 41/2| 11.60|P-110 7,356.6 | 7,368.7 12.09 | Swell Packer
15501 H ——— 41/2| 11.60(L-80 7,368.7| 7,533.2 164.56 | Casing Joints
) 41/2| 11.60|P-110 7,533.2| 7,545.3 12.08 | Swell Packer
B I B = 41/2| 11.60|L-80 7,545.3| 7,716.0 170.71 | Casing Joints
125004 | s | m JJ 1 i 41/2| 11.60|P-110 7,716.0| 7,728.1 12.10 | Swell Packer
126837 | s | we I 41/2 11.60|L-80 7,728.1| 7,895.9 167.74 | Casing Joints
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Well Name: HORSETAIL 07-0611H

Lateral/Horizontal - Original Hole, 1/9/2014 11:42:38 AM
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OD (in) Wt (Ib/ft) Grade Top (ftKB) | Btm (ftkB) Len (ft) Item Des
41/2| 11.60(P-110 7,895.9| 7,908.0 12.10 | Swell Packer
41/2 11.60|L-80 7,908.0| 8,072.4 164.40 | Casing Joints

Logs 41/2| 11.60(P-110 8,072.4| 8,084.5 12.09 [ Swell Packer
41/2 11.60|L-80 8,084.5| 8,251.6 167.13 | Casing Joints
41/2| 11.60(P-110 8,251.6| 8,263.7 12.08 | Swell Packer
41/2 11.60|L-80 8,263.7| 8,435.1 171.43 | Casing Joints
41/2| 11.60(P-110 8,435.1| 8,447.2 12.09 [ Swell Packer
41/2( 11.60|L-80 8,447.2| 8,618.6 171.46 | Casing Joints
41/2| 11.60(P-110 8,618.6| 8,630.7 12.08 | Swell Packer
41/2 11.60|L-80 8,630.7| 8,802.2 171.46 | Casing Joints
41/2| 11.60(P-110 8,802.2| 8,814.3 12.08 | Swell Packer
41/2( 11.60|L-80 8,814.3| 8,990.4 176.18 | Casing Joints
41/2| 11.60(P-110 8,990.4| 9,002.5 12.08 | Swell Packer
41/2 11.60|L-80 9,002.5| 9,181.4 178.87 | Casing Joints
41/2| 11.60(P-110 9,181.4| 9,193.5 12.08 | Swell Packer
41/2 11.60|L-80 9,193.5| 9,374.3 180.79 | Casing Joints
41/2| 11.60(P-110 9,374.3| 9,386.4 12.10 | Swell Packer
41/2 11.60|L-80 9,386.4| 9,561.0 174.67 | Casing Joints
41/2| 11.60(P-110 9,561.0| 9,573.1 12.08 | Swell Packer
41/2 11.60|L-80 9,573.1| 9,742.5 169.36 | Casing Joints
41/2| 11.60(P-110 9,7425| 9,754.6 12.09 [ Swell Packer
41/2 11.60|L-80 9,754.6| 9,921.5 166.98 | Casing Joints
41/2| 11.60(P-110 9,921.5| 9,933.7 12.11 | Swell Packer
41/2 11.60|L-80 9,933.7| 10,100.5 166.86 | Casing Joints
41/2| 11.60(P-110 10,100.5( 10,112.6 12.10 | Swell Packer
41/2 11.60|L-80 10,112.6 | 10,279.0 166.36 | Casing Joints
41/2| 11.60(P-110 10,279.0( 10,291.1 12.10 | Swell Packer
41/2( 11.60|L-80 10,291.1( 10,459.2 168.10 | Casing Joints
41/2| 11.60(P-110 10,459.2| 10,471.3 12.11 | Swell Packer
41/2 11.60|L-80 10,471.3( 10,632.9 161.61 | Casing Joints
41/2| 11.60(P-110 10,632.9| 10,645.0 12.09 [ Swell Packer
41/2 11.60|L-80 10,645.0( 10,808.6 163.58 | Casing Joints
41/2| 11.60(P-110 10,808.6 | 10,820.7 12.11 | Swell Packer
41/2 11.60|L-80 10,820.7 ( 10,933.2 112.51 | Casing Joints
41/2| 11.60(P-110 10,933.2| 10,945.3 12.11 | Swell Packer
41/2 11.60|L-80 10,945.3( 11,073.9 128.62 | Casing Joints
41/2| 11.60(P-110 11,073.9| 11,086.0 12.11 | Swell Packer
41/2 11.60|L-80 11,086.0( 11,210.9 124.89 | Casing Joints
41/2| 11.60(P-110 11,210.9| 11,223.0 12.09 [ Swell Packer
41/2 11.60|L-80 11,223.0( 11,349.2 126.20 | Casing Joints
41/2| 11.60(P-110 11,349.2| 11,361.3 12.10 | Swell Packer
41/2 11.60|L-80 11,361.3( 11,480.9 119.62 | Casing Joints
41/2| 11.60(P-110 11,480.9( 11,493.0 12.09 [ Swell Packer
41/2 11.60|L-80 11,493.0( 11,618.1 125.11 | Casing Joints
41/2| 11.60(P-110 11,618.1| 11,630.2 12.11 | Swell Packer
41/2 11.60|L-80 11,630.2( 11,756.8 126.59 | Casing Joints
41/2| 11.60(P-110 11,756.8| 11,768.9 12.10 | Swell Packer
41/2 11.60|L-80 11,768.9( 11,892.9 123.97 | Casing Joints
41/2| 11.60(P-110 11,892.9( 11,905.0 12.10 | Swell Packer
41/2 11.60|L-80 11,905.0( 12,033.7 128.66 | Casing Joints
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WHITING

PT - Completion Report - CR
Well Name: HORSETAIL 07-0611H

Lateral/Horizontal - Original Hole, 1/9/2014 11:42:42 AM OD (in) Wt (Ib/ft) Grade Top (ftkB) [ Btm (ftKB) Len (ft) Item Des
TV n 41/2 11.60|P-110 12,033.7 | 12,045.7 12.07 | Swell Packer
D |[cl
MD | (ftK|(° . .
k) | B) |) Vertical schematic (actual) Logs 41/2 11.60|L-80 12,045.7] 12,167.6 121.92 | Casing Joints
253 =3 41/2 11.60|P-110 12,167.6 | 12,179.7 12.09 | Swell Packer
= 41/2| 11.60|L-80 12,179.7| 12,305.9 126.16 | Casing Joints
1,915.7 1914
51841 w27 41/2 11.60|P-110 12,305.9( 12,318.0 12.10 | Swell Packer
52799 o 41/2 11.60|L-80 12,318.0| 12,446.6 128.61 | Casing Joints
6,169.9 8481 1 __.l
-H:._: 41/2 11.60|P-110 12,446.6 | 12,458.6 12.04 | Swell Packer
6,319.2 i
r———
64101 ™ :H' — 41/2 11.60|L-80 12,458.6 | 12,587.2 128.59 | Casing Joints
6,569.9 o4 :H: ._
41/2 11.60|P-110 12,587.2 | 12,599.3 12.09 | Swell Packer
6,713.9 as 1 i
6.686.2 :H_ i ; 41/2 11.60|L-80 12,599.3| 12,683.6 84.30 [ Casing Joints
H B .
7,003.0 ss2s == s
:L[- — 41/2 11.60|P-110 12,683.6 | 12,684.6 0.97 |Float Collar
R —
71745
12080 . :L[ g g 41/2 11.60|L-80 12,684.6 | 12,727.5 42.88 | Casing Joints
H H——
74701 — :H r— 41/2 11.60|P-110 12,727.5( 12,730.0 2.53 [Float Shoe
7,609.9 sss4 :H' —
1 : Cement
77900 eees :H: r— Description Pump Start Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftKB) Top Meas Meth  [MD Tagged (...
a0rs » [ “ Conductor Cement 5/19/2013 17.3 80.0 Returns to Surface
' : :H [— Description Pump Start Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Top Meas Meth  |MD Tagged (...
80725 | oo L [f— Surface Casing Cement 5/21/2013 17.3 1,915.7 Returns to Surface|
:H- M — Wellbore Fluid Type Amount (sacks)| Class Est Top (ftKB) Est Btm (ftKB) Vol Pumpe..
81039 [ s |0 — Original Hole |Red Dye 17.3 17.3 20.0
) :H — Wellbore Fluid Type Amount (sacks)| Class Est Top (ftKB) Est Btm (ftKB) Vol Pumpe..
e 1 — Original Hole |Lead Cement 884 Type i1 [ 17.3 1,915.0 222.0
85098 - H H— Wellbore Fluid Type Amount (sacks)| Class Est Top (ftKB) Est Btm (ftkKB) Vol Pumpe..
1 [f— Original Hole [ Displacement 17.3 1,868.0 144.0
8,690.0 90 H H . Description Pump Start Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkKB) Top Meas Meth  [MD Tagged (...
B H=—= Intermediate Casing Cement |5/24/2013 17.3 6,160.5 Returns to Surface
88143 " " . B Wellbore Fluid Type Amount (sacks)| Class Est Top (ftKB) Est Btm (ftKB) Vol Pumpe..
50905 . JJ [r——— Original Hole [Preflush 6,160.5 6,160.5 40.0
' T ) Wellbore Fluid Type Amount (sacks)| Class Est Top (ftKB) Est Btm (ftKB) Vol Pumpe..
01201 ” JJ fr— Original Hole [Lead Cement 328 G 17.3 4,260.0 155.0
o i Wellbore Fluid Type Amount (sacks)| Class Est Top (ftKB) Est Btm (ftKB) Vol Pumpe..
93100 | sems ]J r— Original Hole [ Tail Cement 108 G 4,260.0 6,160.5 60.0
sasat o L : Wellbore Fluid Type Amount (sacks)| Class Est Top (ftKB) Est Btm (ftKB) Vol Pumpe..
' :H' A Original Hole | Displacement w/ Fresh water Water [17.3 6,119.0 200.0
9,620.9 - I——— Perforations
:H' —_— Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... [Calcu.. |
97546 | oees g N Perforated 10/3/2013 6,238.0 6,242.0|Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
9,921.6 :H- — Llner
' I - Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... [Calcu...
101719 | sewo i g-— Perforated 10/3/2013 6,272.0 6,276.0| Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
. ) Liner
103501 ” :H_ r— Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) | Zone Shot... [Calcu.. ]
0arr | v i ) Perforated 10/3/2013 6,366.0 6,370.0(Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
' I b= Liner
10,632.9 w03 " N Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkKB) Zone Shot... [Calcu...
]J' ([— Perforated 10/3/2013 6,406.0 6,410.0| Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
10,744.1 8393 '_“ Llner
10883 N — Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... [Calcu...
' ) Perforated 10/3/2013 6,526.0 6,530.0] Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
10,982.0 11 :H: [— Liner
) Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... [Calcu...
R 1]: r— Perforated 10/3/2013 6,570.0| 6,574.0|Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
11,2231 Llner
1]: T— Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... [Calcu...
11,349.1 ; Perforated 10/3/2013 6,710.0 6,714.0|Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
114281 | swes 1]' Lr._ Liner
i Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... [Calcu...
115620 | s I = Perforated 10/3/2013 6,748.0| 6,752.0(Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
. Liner
11664.0 | swas :H: 1 he— Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftKB) Zone Shot... [Calcu.. |
Perforated 10/3/2013 6,886.0 6,890.0| Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
11,795.9 8499 :H: -W'_‘ Llner
11,9049 ! Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... [Calcu...
]&: [— Perforated 10/3/2013 6,928.0 6,932.0| Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
12,033.8 522 B Liner
:H: 1 he— Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftKB) Zone Shot... [Calcu..]
121181 Perforated 10/3/2013 7,064.0 7,068.0|Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
12,259.8 :H: I — Llner
Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... [Calcu...
12,350.1 JJ: [—— Perforated 10/3/2013 7,110.0 7,114.0|Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
Liner
124902 ” 1 [ he— Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftKB) Zone Shot... [Calcu..]
125004 | sses Perforated 10/3/2013 7,250.0f  7,254.0(Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
JJ: [— Liner
12,683.7 8521 [
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PT - Completion Report - CR
Well Name: HORSETAIL 07-0611H

Lateral/Horizontal - Original Hole, 1/9/2014 11:42:45 AM Perforations
TV |n Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... [ Calcu...
D |cl Perforated 10/3/2013 7,290.0 7,294.0|Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
MD | (ftK](® Liner
(ftkB) | B) |) Vertical schematic (actual) Logs Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... [Calcu...
. Perforated 10/3/2013 7,430.0| 7,434.0|Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
23 Liner
S84 Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... [Calcu...
5 Perforated 10/3/2013 7,470.0 7,474.0|Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
10157 | o (A . — = Liner
- TTTIIINNNNANNA Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... [Calcu.. |
51841 ':§ Perforated 10/2/2013 7,606.0 7,610.0| Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
5,279.9 ams Liner
Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... [Calcu.. |
61600 | e i i Perforated 10/2/2013 7,650.0 7,654.0|Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
:ﬂ’: jﬂ:'_ Liner
6.319.2 " == Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) | Zone Shot... [Calcu.. ]
sat0n . ]J ——. Perforated 10/2/2013 7,790.0|  7,794.0|Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
= Liner
6,569.9 aaas :H. b Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... [Calcu.. |
= Perforated 10/2/2013 7,830.0 7,834.0|Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
6,713.9 88 1 '_ Llner
65862 = Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... [Calcu...
' JJ — Perforated 10/2/2013 7,968.0| 7,972.0|Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
7,003.0 5529 " " Liner
:L[- — Type of Hole Date Top (ftkB) | Btm (ftKB) _ | Zone Shot... | Calcu...
71745 == Perforated 10/2/2013 8,006.0 8,010.0| Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
raoao | o I H—=— Liner
[e=t=g Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... [Calcu...
74700 | swss 11— Perforated 10/2/2013 8,144.0|  8,148.0|Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
Liner
76099 | e :H- U»‘:._ Type of Hole Date Top (ftkB) | Btm (ftKB) | Zone Shot... | Calcu...
17500 | sws y Perforated 10/2/2013 8,190.0 8,194.0|Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
I = Liner
7,907.8 ssas 1] n Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... [Calcu.. |
H K : Perforated 10/2/2013 | 8,326.0| 8,330.0|Niobrara, Original Hole 30| 13
8,072.5 8569 . . Llner
81939 e :H- K._ Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... [Calcu...
== Perforated 10/2/2013 8,370.0 8,374.0| Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
83701 | s Il = Liner
Tl Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... [Calcu...
85098 | st 1 = Perforated 10/2/2013 8,506.0 8,510.0|Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
8,690.0 90 T Liner
:L[- H——— Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... [Calcu...
86143 % = - Perforated 10/2/2013 8,550.0 8,554.0[ Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
H Liner
89905 " il Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... [Calcu...
N I F—= Perforated 10/1/2013 | 8,690.0| 8,694.0|Niobrara, Original Hole 30 13
=== i Liner
9,310.0 o403 :H P_ Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... [Calcu...
== Perforated 10/1/2013 8,736.0 8,740.0| Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
SasL I = Liner
06290 O ) Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... [Calcu...
]J- < — Perforated 10/1/2013 8,874.0 8,878.0| Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
9,754.6 sa0s == - Liner
:H' g-— Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkKB) Zone Shot... [Calcu...
ooz : Perforated 10/1/2013 8,924.0|  8,928.0[Niobrara, Original Hole 30 13
10,1719 | sowo :H: :g-— Liner
- Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... [Calcu...
10,350.1 08 :H Hr———— Perforated 10/1/2013 9,066.0 9,070.0| Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
— Liner
o - 1] [ ——— Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... |Calcu...
106328 | some 1 [— Perforated 10/1/2013 9,116.0[ 9,120.0|Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
H H—— Liner
10,744.1 0 :H- '_ Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkKB) Zone Shot... [Calcu.. |
s :H: Hr————. PAen‘orated 10/1/2013 9,260.0 9,264.0|Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
' — Liner
10.982.0 11 1 [[—— Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... |Calcu...
] — Perforated 10/1/2013 9,310.0 9,314.0(Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
11,1181 o7 1]: e Liner
o - Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftKB) Zone Shot... [Calcu..]
' 1}: Hr————. Perforated 10/1/2013 9,450.0 9,454.0|Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
11,349.1 M Liner
1] 1 E— Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... |Calcu...
11,4281 | seas Perforated 10/1/2013 9,500.0 9,504.0Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
11,562.0 0.1 1]- [ — Llner
Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... |Calcu...
116640 | see :H — Perforated 9/30/2013 9,630.0 9,634.0[Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
- Liner
L7959 see :H: — Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) | Zone Shot... | Calcu..]
LLooas - PAen‘orated 9/30/2013 9,680.0 9,684.0|Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
' JJ: — Liner
12,033.8 22 - Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftKB) Zone Shot... [Calcu..]
:H: — Perforated 9/30/2013 9,814.0 9,818.0|Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
12,1181 A Liner
122508 :H — Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... |Calcu...
- Perforated 9/30/2013 9,860.0 9,864.0|Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
12,350.1 :H: W Liner
M Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... |Calcu...
12,4902 ” :H: — Perforated 9/30/2013 10,168.0[ 10,172.0|Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
12,599.4 8529 [ Llner
12,683.7 8521 :H i
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WHITING

PT - Completion Report - CR
Well Name: HORSETAIL 07-0611H

Lateral/Horizontal - Original Hole, 1/9/2014 11:42:48 AM Perforations
TV |n Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... [ Calcu...
D |cl Perforated 9/30/2013 10,220.0| 10,224.0[Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
MD | (ftK](® Liner
(ftkB) | B) |) Vertical schematic (actual) Logs Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... [Calcu...
Perforated 9/30/2013 10,350.0 10,354.0|Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
23 Liner
S84 Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... [Calcu...
5 . Perforated 9/30/2013 10,400.0| 10,404.0[Niobrara, Original Hole 3.0 13
10157 | o . — Liner
TTTIIINNNNANNA Type of Hole Date Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Zone Shot... [Calcu...
